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P ] U. 8. Lanp OFFIcE _-E}.Qﬁ_";’:@ll ________
(B e SErIAL NUMBER _.I_‘C.’:Q.69.7_-_9.)i' ______
1 HOBB& LEeAsE or PeryIT TO PROSPECT ____C___--
| | | ~+ . - 'UNITED £.ATES '
i o e
1 DEPARTMENT OF THE INTZIRIOR = St
GEOLOGICAL SURVEY ‘
L.OG OF OIL OR GAS WELL
LOCATE WELL CORRECTLY '
Company .._Ambassador Q0il Corporation Address 3101 Winthrop = Fort lorth, Texe
TiesSOT 07 Traet - oo eeeeee Field East EK_Queern State MNew lMexico ..
Well No. ... Scc.27..T. 18s R.3H‘E_ Meridian —.ooooooeeeoeeeee County .. lea .o
Location ....330t. g?’}of _N__ Line and19801t. {’%V } of _M_Line of . NW.Secs 27 . Eley'ka;tiopAl_i:QQfD._'KB.

The information given herewith is a complete and correct record of the well and all work done thereon
50 far as can be determined from all available records.

Signed - oo emamenmn e
Date oo Title... Prads Supbe ...
“Fhe summary on this page is for the condition of the well at above date.
Commenced drilling __Qctoher--a,_; _________ , 19.6Q. Finished drilling Octoher 13 1960.

OIL OR GAS SANDS OR ZONES
_ (Denote gas by @)

No. 1, from __._____ 41987 .. to 45972' No. 4, feom oo to s G Tor
No. 2, from 17 S No. 5, from ... to __-__-_h-_____.’i_'f}ii?:-..s._
No. 3, from ... {0 SO No. 6, from .. o
IMPORTANT WATER SANDS LR
No. 1, from ... 170 SO No. 3, from Lo S
No. 2, from ..o 10 No. 4, from ... 60
B : CASING RECOCRD
c:snlz;gl Woght | Threads per Make i Amount ‘ Kind of shoe ‘/‘Cutand pulled from‘ “o:immm}ro_ . Purpose
8=5/8 28.5!. B8RAu ol | 4852 | HOWCEO e

_________________________________________________ ;_-____...__"_-—-J}A-A----__--____..-_k-_____- PSSR, I
__________________________________________________ ) P S NS,
"""""""""""""""""" e ettt e el e
MUDDING AND CEMENTING RECORD
oo | | !
—- *Cs\‘,{"‘:z + -~ Whereset - - l Number sacks of cement | Method used ; Mud gravity Amount of mud used
| . -
8=5/ 8;.. Y52 1200 w/2% CACL. .| . . Circe . S N
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SHOOTING RECORD

——S:Ize ‘ Shell used Explosive used 5 Quantity Date Pepth shot } Depth clmnu—l (—n—zt— )
| iR e e
| , . e e e
| - R | * |
TCOLS USED ;
Rotary tools were used from ___.____. [0 N feet to 4627 . feet, and from ... feet €0 ccmeeeaee feet |
§
Cable tools were used from ____________________ feet t0 oo feet, and from __...____.__.__. feet 0 —ooomeoee feet {
DATES i
__________________________________________ s I Put to producing .o, 10
The production for the first 24 hours was ... barrels of fluid of which ___...__ 9% was oil; . ... %
emulsion;100.9, water; and ____.. % scdiment. . Gravity, "Bé. el
If gas well, cu. ft. per 24 hours ... Gallons gasoline per 1,000 cu. ft. of gas ... ____
Rock pressure, lbs. per sq. in. ...FSIP.- 14072}

, EMPLOYEES : ;
________ Earl. Da]..'es__________________-.,__, Driller e AWBa Mize . Driller ‘
e , Driller e , Driller

FORMATION RECORD
FROM-— TO— TOTAL FEET FORMATION
Surface 150 150 Surfecce rock and caliche
150 410 260 led cnd gray sand )
410 730 320 Red shale and sand
* 730 300 70 Rcd con '
800 1120 320 m,d siizle and sand
1120 1780 660 and vith hord strecks i
1780 xon of enhydrite by < 3111123 time 3
1780 2000 220 Anhyérite with strecks of salt E
2000 3100 1100 Salt with streaks of Jﬁlyd“lce i
3120 Base of salt by drilling tine é
3120 3300 180 Red :hale with stresks of anhydrite !
"3300 Top of Yates by drilling tine and samp. |
3300 3330 30 inhycrite & red shele & fine red sand '
| ' with frosted quartz grains. .
3330 | - 3500 | 170 Red sghale with strecks of anhydrite
3500 37%0: ! 290 Anhydlrite and red shale. -
3790 3350 ¢ 60 - | Red :zhale
3850 3950 ' 100 fed shale wiua stresks anhyarite & dolo.
950 4150 200 Dolo. & anhydrite with dtrepks of red sh
150 4180 : 30 Red shale , ey . :
L3130 4400 | 220 Dolcuite and anhydrite w/red shale strke
LL00 L4500 5 100 Dolomite and anhydribc streaks
4500 4550 50 Dolonite and anhydri .we.
4550 4567 17 Red sand. -
+550 Top Jueen sand by drilling tine & samps.,
N (Continued over) )
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